
Academic  

Year Planner 2021/22 

 

Kettering Park Junior Academy 

Wood Street 

Kettering 

Northamptonshire 

NN16 9SE 

Telephone: 01536 411208 

 

Email: kpja-admin@kpja.inmat.org.uk 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/KPJAcademy 

Twitter: twitter.com/KParkJunior 

 

 
 

Term 5 
Parent phone calls—April 

Tuesday 19th Apr                 Open to Pupils 

Monday 2nd May  School Closed May Day 

Thursday 5th May Closed for Polling Day TBC 

Monday 9th-12th May      Y6 SATs Week  
Tuesday 17th May Y5 Class 7 Assembly 9.15am 

Wednesday 18th May Y5 Class 8 Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday 19th May Y5 Class 9 Assembly 9.15am 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Thursday 26th May Y3 Performance 2pm 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Friday 27th May                  Term 5 Ends  

 

Term 6 
Transition day tbc 

Sport day tbc 

Tuesday 7th June  Open to Pupils  

Monday 20th June Y6 Parents into School 2pm 

Tuesday 21st June  Y5 Parents into School 2pm 

Wednesday 22nd June  Y4 Parents into School 2pm  

Thursday 23rd June Y3 Parents into School 2pm  

   (No Preschool Children) 

Friday 15th July  Reports Out to Parents 

Monday 18th July Report Drop-in 3.30pm 
Wednesday 20th July KPJA Stars Assemblies  

   (invite only) - 

                                                Lower School 9.15am 

                                                Upper School 2.15pm 
Thursday 21st July Y6 Leavers Assembly 2pm 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Friday 22nd July  Term 6 Ends  

 

 

 

Proposed Trips and Events 

 

Year          Event                      Month             Guide Price 

 

Year 3  Topic Event  Jan  £7 

Year 3  Theatre  May  £9 

Year 3  Zoo  July  £16 

Year 4  Holdenby January   £15 

Year 4  Residential May  £150 

Year 4  Stoneage Day Jun  £6 

Year 5 Viking Day Sept  £6  

Year 5     Space Centre  May  £8 

Year 5  Bikeability  July   £10 

Year 6  Mayan Day Sept  £6 

Year 6  WW2 Trip Jan  £20 

Year 6 Easter School  Apr  FREE  

Year 6  Local Museum Feb  FREE 

Year 6 Residential May  TBC 

    

 

Please be aware that although we will try to avoid  

changing dates, this may be unavoidable at times 

due to unforeseen circumstances.  Should this occur 

we will endeavor to give as much notice as possible. 

All activities are subject to Covid restrictions. 



 

Term 1 
Thursday 2nd Sept  Open to pupils  

Tuesday 7th Sept  Class 7 Swimming  

Friday 17th Sept  Jeans for Genes 

   (Non-uniform, Jeans &  

   Donation)  

Monday 20th Sep t Y5 Viking Day 

Monday 27th Sept Y6 Mayan Day 

Tuesday 5th Oct  Class 8 Swimming 

Tuesday 12th Oct  Y6 Residential Meeting 3.30pm 

Tuesday 19th Oct       Y4 Residential Meeting 3.30pm 

Thursday 21st Oct Term 1 Ends  

 

Term 2 

Parent Phone Calls—w/b 1st Nov 

SEN Parent Phone Calls —Dec 

 

Monday 1st Nov  Open to Pupils 

Monday 15th Nov Anti-bullying week 

   Y6 SATs Presentation 3:15pm 

Monday 15th Nov English Focus Week 

Monday 15th Nov Class 5 Swimming 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 19th Nov  Children in Need Event  

   (Non-uniform Day & Donation) 

Tuesday  30th Nov Y6 Class 10 Assembly  9.15-9.30am 

Wednesday 1st Dec Y6 Class 11 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

Thursday 2nd Dec Y6 Class 12 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Monday 13th December Training day 

Wednesday  15th Dec KPJA Stars Assemblies (invite only) - 

                                                Lower School 9.15am 

                                                Upper School  2.15pm 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Thursday 16th  Dec Y4 Christmas Performance 2pm 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Friday  17th Dec  Christmas Jumper/T-shirt Day 

   Term 2 Ends  

 

Term 3 

Parent phone calls—February  

 

Wednesday 5th  Jan Re-open to Pupils 

Monday 10th Jan  Year 4 Swimming 

Tuesday 11th Jan  Individual/Siblings photo’s 

Tuesday 1st Feb  Y3 Class 1 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

Wednesday 2nd Feb Y3 Class 2 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Thursday 3rd Feb   Y3 Class 3 Assembly 9.15-9.30am 

   (No Preschool Children) 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 10th Feb Y5 Performance 2pm 

   (No Preschool Children) 
Friday 11th Feb  Term 3 Ends  

 

Term 4 

Monday 21st Feb  Open to pupils 

Monday 28th Feb  Year 4 Swimming 

   Year 5 Bikeability (4 days) 

Thursday 3rd Mar World Book Day 

Monday 7th Mar  Maths Focus Week 

   Y6 Parents into School 2pm 

Tuesday 8th Mar  Y5 Parents into School 2pm 

Wednesday 9th Mar Y4 Parents into School 2pm 

Thursday 10th Mar              Y3 Parents into School 2pm 

Friday 11th Mar  Sport Relief  

   (Sports Wear & Donation) 

Tuesday 22nd Mar Y4 Class 4 Assembly 9.15am 

Wednesday 23rd Mar Y4 Class 5 Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday 24th Mar          Y4 Class 6 Assembly 9.15am  

   (No Preschool Children) 

Wednesday 30th Mar KPJA Stars Assemblies (invite only) - 

                                                Lower School 9.15am 

                                                Upper School 2.15pm 

   (No Preschool Children) 

Friday 1st Apr  Autism Awareness Day 

   Term 4 Ends  

 

 

 

 


